



Valspar Automotive Sponsors WIN's Annual Conference and Scholarship Walk

MINNEAPOLIS — Valspar Automotive is proud to announce its sponsorship of the Women's Industry Network (WIN) and the WIN Scholarship Walk at the 2014 Annual Educational Conference in San Diego, California.

Valspar Automotive strongly supports WIN's vision of cultivating, encouraging and supporting women in the collision repair industry workforce. The WIN Scholarship Walk affords WIN the opportunity to provide deserving women a tuition scholarship for collision repair education and a chance to attend the Annual Education Conference and to meet and learn from other influential women in collision repair.

"Valspar Automotive is excited to take part in the WIN community. At Valspar Automotive we are inspired by the success of women in the collision repair industry and are delighted to take part in supporting this important initiative. — Gina Mahan, Marketing Manager of Valspar Automotive North America

For additional information about Valspar Automotive visit www.valsparauto.com.

#

Media Contact:

Gina Mahan 612.851.7037 gmahan@valspar.com

About The Valspar Corporation

The Valspar Corporation (NYSE: VAL) is a global leader in the paint and coatings industry. Since 1806, Valspar has been dedicated to bringing customers the latest innovations, the finest quality and the best customer service in the coatings industry. For more information, visit www.valsparglobal.com